
MARCH
2023

5

19

26

12

27

6

20

13

4

18

11

25

1

8

22

15

2

9

23

16

3

10

24

17

7

21

14

28

S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

Rainbow Library Youth Services
3150 N. Buffalo Dr. Las Vegas NV, 89128

www.lvccld.org * 702-507-3712
Space is limited. Please pick up tickets at the desk.

Homework Help Center
Monday - Thursday 4 PM - 6 PM

Free Tutoring Available for Grades K-12

All Day
Sunday
Family Crafts

Spring Art
Break Begins!!
Come make art
with us every day!

Last day of
Spring Art
Break!

All Day
Sunday
Family Crafts

10:30 / 11:15
Toddler
Storytime
6:00 Pajama
Family Storytime

10:30 / 11:15
Toddler
Storytime

10:30 / 11:15
Toddler
Storytime

10:30 / 11:15
Toddler
Storytime

4:30 Family STEAM

10:30 Baby
Storytime

4:30 Lego Club
(Grades K-5)

10:30 Baby
Storytime

4:30 STEAM Team
(Grades K-5)

10:30 Baby
Storytime

4:30 STEAM Team
(Grades K-5)

10:30 Baby
Storytime

4:30 STEAM Team
(Grades K-5)

11:00
5 & Under
Storytime
4:00 Let's Play
Chess

11:00
5 & Under
Storytime
4:00 Let's Learn
Sign Language

11:00
5 & Under
Storytime
4:00 Let's Learn
Sign Language

11:00
5 & Under
Storytime
4:00 Let's Play
Chess

10:30 / 11:15
Preschool
Storytime

10:30 / 11:15
Preschool
Storytime
4:30 Thread &
Textile Arts Club

10:30 / 11:15
Preschool
Storytime
4:00 Guide to Social
Emotional Learning

10:30 / 11:15
Preschool
Storytime

11:00
Footloose
Friday
(Outdoors!)

11:00
Footloose
Friday
(Outdoors!)

11:00 Footloose
Friday (Outdoors!)

4:00 Pokémon
Trading Card Club

11:00 Footloose
Friday (Outdoors!)
4:00 Family Movie
Matinee: Detective
Pikachu

11:00 Family
Storytime (0-11)
3:00 Rosalind
Franklin & Her
DNA Discovery

11:00 Family
Storytime (0-11)
2:00 Let's Play
Chess (All ages)

11:00
Family
Storytime
(Ages 0-11)

11:00 Family
Storytime (0-11)
11:00 Crochet
Club (All ages)

Weeklong crafts
for teens starting
every Wednesday
(while supplies last)!

29 30 31
11:00
Footloose
Friday
(Outdoors!)

10:30 / 11:15
Preschool
Storytime

11:00
5 & Under
Storytime
4:00 Let's Play
Chess



Want to learn how to play chess? Do you enjoy playing? Then join
us at Let's Play Chess on select Wednesdays at 4 PM and on Sat.,

March 2nd at 2:00 PM! All ages and skill levels are welcome.



Each month we will create a different craft and learn a new technique
featuring yarn, fabric, and thread. If you like to sew, tie-dye, weave,
or crochet, or want to learn a new art form, Thread and Textile Arts

Club is here for you, on Thursday, March 9th at 4:30 PM!



The weekend starts here, with our Family Movie Matinee! Come
to our library on Friday, March 10th at 4:00 P.M. to enjoy a

family-friendly movie on our big screen with friends and family.
This month's selection is Detective Pikachu.



Come join us at Crochet Club on Saturday, March 11th at 11:00 AM
to make different crochet projects or bring your own from home.

All ages and skill levels are welcome.



Explore our multiple STEAM stations at Family STEAM on
Monday, March 27th at 4:30 PM to help encourage creativity,

critical thinking, collaboration, and communication. For ages 0-11.

What's new in March?
Wear your pajamas and

snuggle up with your favorite
stuffed animal as we listen to
some fun bedtime stories on

Monday, March 13th at 6 P.M.!





Attention Pokémon Trainers! On Friday, March
17th at 4 PM, bring your own card decks and
prepare to battle. Play with your friends and

meet new people. Do you play other Pokémon
games? Bring them with you! (Grades K-12)

Come get free snacks!
Mon. - Thurs. 4-6 PM

Friday 3-5 PM

Are you interested in learning and
practicing sign language with others? Let's

get together in the storyroom on select
Wednesdays at 4 PM and have fun

learning lots of new signs through video
lessons created by Dr. Bill Vicars. 


