Rainbow Library Youth Services
3150 N. Buffalo Dr. Las Vegas NV, 89128
www.lvccld.org \* 702-507-3712
Space is limited. Please pick up tickets at the desk.

## **MARCH 2023**

Homework Help Center

Monday - Thursday 4 PM - 6 PM

Free Tutoring Available for Grades K-12

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			<b>1</b> 11:00 5 & Under Storytime 4:00 Let's Play Chess	2 10:30 / 11:15 Preschool Storytime	3 11:00 Footloose Friday (Outdoors!)	4 11:00 Family Storytime (0-11) 2:00 Let's Play Chess (All ages)
<b>5</b> All Day Sunday Family Crafts	6 10:30 / 11:15 Toddler Storytime	<b>7</b> 10:30 Baby Storytime 4:30 Lego Club (Grades K-5)	8 11:00 5 & Under Storytime 4:00 Let's Learn Sign Language	9 10:30 / 11:15 Preschool Storytime 4:30 Thread & Textile Arts Club	10 11:00 Footloose Friday (Outdoors!) 4:00 Family Movie Matinee: <u>Detective</u> <u>Pikachu</u>	11 11:00 Family Storytime (0-11) 11:00 Crochet Club (All ages)
12 Spring Art Break Begins!! Come make art with us every day!	13 10:30 / 11:15 Toddler Storytime 6:00 Pajama Family Storytime	14 10:30 Baby Storytime 4:30 STEAM Team (Grades K-5)	15 11:00 5 & Under Storytime 4:00 Let's Play Chess	16 10:30 / 11:15 Preschool Storytime	17 11:00 Footloose Friday (Outdoors!) 4:00 Pokémon Trading Card Club	18 11:00 Family Storytime (Ages 0-11)
19 Last day of Spring Art Break!	20 10:30 / 11:15 Toddler Storytime 4:30 Family STEAM	<b>21</b> 10:30 Baby Storytime 4:30 STEAM Team (Grades K-5)	<b>22</b> 11:00 5 & Under Storytime 4:00 Let's Learn Sign Language	23 10:30 / 11:15 Preschool Storytime 4:00 Guide to Social Emotional Learning	<b>24</b> 11:00 Footloose Friday (Outdoors!)	25 11:00 Family Storytime (0-11) 3:00 Rosalind Franklin & Her DNA Discovery
<b>26</b> All Day Sunday Family Crafts	<b>27</b> <b>10:30 / 11:15</b> Toddler Storytime	28 10:30 Baby Storytime 4:30 STEAM Team (Grades K-5)	29 11:00 5 & Under Storytime 4:00 Let's Play Chess	30 10:30 / 11:15 Preschool Storytime	<b>31</b> 11:00 Footloose Friday (Outdoors!)	Weeklong crafts for teens starting every Wednesday (while supplies last)!



## What's new in March?



Want to learn how to play chess? Do you enjoy playing? Then join us at Let's Play Chess on select Wednesdays at 4 PM and on Sat., March 2nd at 2:00 PM! All ages and skill levels are welcome.

Each month we will create a different craft and learn a new technique featuring yarn, fabric, and thread. If you like to sew, tie-dye, weave, or crochet, or want to learn a new art form, Thread and Textile Arts

Club is here for you, on Thursday, March 9th at 4:30 PM!

The weekend starts here, with our **Family Movie Matinee!** Come to our library on **Friday, March 10th at 4:00** P.M. to enjoy a family-friendly movie on our big screen with friends and family. This month's selection is Detective Pikachu.

Come join us at **Crochet Club** on **Saturday, March 11th at 11:00 AM** to make different crochet projects or bring your own from home.

All ages and skill levels are welcome.

Explore our multiple STEAM stations at Family STEAM on Monday, March 27th at 4:30 PM to help encourage creativity, critical thinking, collaboration, and communication. For ages 0-11.



Come get free snacks! Mon. - Thurs. 4-6 PM Friday 3-5 PM Wear your pajamas and snuggle up with your favorite stuffed animal as we listen to some fun bedtime stories on Monday, March 13th at 6 P.M.!



Are you interested in learning and practicing sign language with others? Let's get together in the storyroom on select Wednesdays at 4 PM and have fun learning lots of new signs through video lessons created by Dr. Bill Vicars.



Attention Pokémon Trainers! On Friday, March 17th at 4 PM, bring your own card decks and prepare to battle. Play with your friends and meet new people. Do you play other Pokémon games? Bring them with you! (Grades K-12)